Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 6302

Static vertical ice-cream display case 580 It -15°C -25°C

Description

Vertical sheet steel freezer display case, ideal for ice cream. Low consumption. Operating
temperature: -15°/-25°C. White, anti-corrosion treated sheet steel cabinet. Thermoformed plastic
tub conforming to food standards. Self-closing triple-glazed anti-fog glass door with magnetic
gasket. Static wire condensing system with stirrer (1, on mod. 40) and tube condensing system
with motorised fan (1, on mod. 60). Mechanical thermostat. Internal fluorescent light with switch. 2
adjustable feet + 2 rollers.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 775x740x1880 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Gas refrigerante
Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Temperatura d'esercizio

Electric

580 Lt
(30°c-55%rh) 11
E

13.1 Kw/24h
R290

135 kg

0.8 kW

6 Nr

-15-25°C
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